
Pickup Route Pickup Time Pickup Bus Stop Dropoff Route Dropoff Time Dropoff Bus Stop

17-1-A 7:17 AM SARGEANT ST@S BRIDGE ST 9-2-P 3:39 PM SARGEANT ST@S BRIDGE ST

17-1-A 7:19 AM S SUMMER ST@SARGEANT ST 9-2-P 3:40 PM S SUMMER ST@SARGEANT ST

17-1-A 7:20 AM 16 CABOT ST 9-2-P 3:42 PM 16 CABOT ST

17-1-A 7:23 AM CABOT ST@NICK COSMOS WAY 9-2-P 3:45 PM CABOT ST@NICK COSMOS WAY

17-1-A 7:24 AM HIGH ST@ESSEX ST 9-2-P 3:46 PM NEWTON ST@ESSEX ST

17-1-A 7:26 AM PINE ST@ESSEX ST 9-2-P 3:49 PM PINE ST@ESSEX ST

17-1-A 7:27 AM LOCUST ST@ESSEX ST 9-2-P 3:50 PM LOCUST ST@ESSEX ST

17-1-A 7:31 AM 464 MAPLE ST 15-2-P 3:54 PM 127 SARGEANT ST

18-1-A 7:10 AM HIGH ST@APPLETON ST 9-2-P 3:47 PM HIGH ST@APPLETON ST

18-1-A 7:12 AM CHESTNUT ST @ HAMPDEN ST 6-2-P 3:44 PM CHESTNUT ST @ HAMPDEN ST

18-1-A 7:12 AM CHESTNUT ST @ HAMPDEN ST 6-2-P 3:44 PM LYMAN ST@CHESTNUT ST

18-1-A 7:13 AM OLIVER ST@EAST CT 6-2-P 3:45 PM LYMAN ST@FRONT ST

18-1-A 7:18 AM KELLY SCHOOL 15-2-P 3:47 PM KELLY SCHOOL

18-1-A 7:19 AM N EAST ST@MOSHER ST 15-2-P 3:45 PM N EAST ST@MOSHER ST

18-1-A 7:22 AM LYMAN ST@CHESTNUT ST 6-2-P 3:44 PM LYMAN ST@CHESTNUT ST

18-1-A 7:29 AM NORTHAMPTON ST@SARGEANT ST 6-2-P 3:38 PM NORTHAMPTON ST@SARGEANT ST

18-1-A 7:33 AM NORTHAMPTON ST@LONGWOOD AVE 6-2-P 3:35 PM NORTHAMPTON ST@LONGWOOD AVE

19-1-A 7:16 AM LYMAN ST@BOWERS ST 15-2-P 3:42 PM LYMAN ST@BOWERS ST

19-1-A 7:17 AM CENTER ST@ELY ST 15-2-P 3:43 PM CENTER ST@ELY ST

19-1-A 7:18 AM 59 MOSHER ST/60 CENTER ST 15-2-P 3:44 PM 59 MOSHER ST/60 CENTER ST

19-1-A 7:19 AM N EAST ST@MOSHER ST 15-2-P 3:45 PM N EAST ST@MOSHER ST

19-1-A 7:21 AM KELLY SCHOOL 15-2-P 3:47 PM KELLY SCHOOL

19-1-A 7:22 AM SAMOSETT ST@WEST ST 15-2-P 3:48 PM SAMOSETT ST@WEST ST

19-1-A 7:24 AM MAIN ST@SPRING ST 15-2-P 3:51 PM MAIN ST@SPRING ST

19-1-A 7:27 AM 464 MAPLE ST 15-2-P 3:54 PM 127 SARGEANT ST

19-1-A 7:28 AM WALNUT ST@SARGEANT ST 15-2-P 3:55 PM WALNUT ST@SARGEANT ST

19-1-A 7:28 AM ELM ST@SARGEANT ST 15-2-P 3:55 PM ELM ST@SARGEANT ST

19-1-A 7:30 AM FRANKLIN ST@ELM ST 15-2-P 3:57 PM FRANKLIN ST@ELM ST

19-1-A 7:30 AM FRANKLIN ST@MAPLE ST 15-2-P 3:58 PM FRANKLIN ST@MAPLE ST

Veritas


